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/122559 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 60,00000108682 931
09/12/2559 CWCH 10132130 60,000.00 0.00 0619 580
09/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 126,200.00 126,200.00 108682 931
09/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 133,500.00 259,700.00 108682 931
09/12/2559  CWH 10132131 126,200.00 ! 13350000 0619 16
13122559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,00 133,62009 108682 931
13122559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,880.00 1355000108682 931
13/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,641.09 139,141.09108682 . 931
13/12/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,550.00 142,691.09108682 931
13/12/2559 BCD14 * GFMIS/108682 600.00 143291.09108682 931
13/12/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 144091.09108682 931
13127255 BCD4 4 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 145,891.09108682 931
13122559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 150,791.09108682 9311
13/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,505.00 178,296.09 108682 9311
. 13122559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 512000 1634160908682 9311
¥12/2559 CWCH 10132132 49,916.09 133,500.00 0619 572
«/12/2559 CWTRC 10132133 133,500.00 0.00 0619 164
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 7,500.00 108682 9311
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210,390.00 217,890.00108682 9311
22122559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600,00 218,490.00108682 9310
22/12/2559 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 2208900108682 9311
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,895.20 224,785.20 108682 931
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 229,585.20 108682 931
22/12/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,973.00 234,558.20108682 931
22/12/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,988.00 239,546.20 108682 931
22122559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,641.00 243,167.20108682 93¢
21272559 8014 GFMIS/108682 20672 2452132108682 931
22/12/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,813.00 250,026.92108682  931(
22/12/2559 CWCH 10132134 11,695.20 238,331.72 0619 103
22/12/2559  CWTRC 6190316239 10132139 4813.00 23351872 0619 572
22/12/2559 CWTRC 6191744145 10132138 3,641.00 229,877.72 0619 572¢
22/12/2559 CWTRC 6190411800 10132135 4,973.00 224,904.72 0619 572¢
22/12/2559 CWTRC 6190487343 10132136 4,988.00 219,916.72 0619 572¢
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- . Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. irawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
€ | BF vaeumN 219,916.72
23/12/2559 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:330 ICAS INCL 10132137 2,026.72 217,890.00 0700 90180
R1
27/12/2559 CWTRC Bounus.A.59 10132140 192,090.00 ‘. 25,800.00 0619 580733
27/12/2559 CWTPC 10132142 15,000.00 » ' 10,800.00 0619 16482
27/12/2559 CBCA. SBK:33 SBR:104 ICAS INCL 10132141 10,800.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1 /
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,055.00 21,055.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 23,055.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,610.00 24,665.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,160.00 44,825.00108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 45,185.00108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720,00 45,905.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 47,405.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,065.00 50,470.00 108682 931000
PR GFMIS/108682 6,260.00 5673000108662 931000
2F 99559 BCD14 ‘GFMIS/108682 1,760.00 58,490.00 108682 931000
28/,5/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,400.00 68,890.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 78,490.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 85,795.00 164,285.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 173,285.00 108682 931000
29/12/2559 CWCH 10132143 76,490.00 96,795.00 0619 16482
30/12/2559 CWCH 10132150 9,500.00 87,295.00 0619 560129
30/12/2559 CWTRC 10132147 9,900.00 77,395.00 0619 16482
30/12/2559 CWTRC 6190456251 10132149 9,500.00 67,895.00 0619 560129
30/12/2559 CWCH - 10132146 9,900.00 57,995.00 0619 560129
30/12/2559 CWIRC 10132145 10,395.00 47,600.00 0619 16482
30/12/2559 CWTRC' 10132148 9,000.00 38,600.00 0619 16482
30/12/2559 CWTRC 10132154 9,000.00 29,600.00 0619 16482
30/12/2559 CWCH 10132144 2,000.00 27,600.00 0619 560129
30/12/2559 CWCH 10132152 9,200.00 18,400.00 0619 560129
30/12/2559  CWCH 10132151 9,200.00 9,200.00 0619 560129
30/12/2559 CWCH 10132153 9,200.00 0.00 0619 560129
uvaanunla 0.00
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s 35 ouugmIn wnsnRavAtwtla iundann njemn 10110
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